2023 Inland Empire Target "Schedule"

--Entry form & $’s to be submitted by December 6, 2022

http://www.ierpa.org and www.Netcompetitor.com

www.spokesmanreview.com/pistolrifle & http://www.ierpa.orq

(You are welcome to shoot the targets and submit the results early.)
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#1 Target Results Received by Tuesday, January 17, 2023
#2 Target Results Received by Tuesday, January 24, 2023
#3 Target Results Received by Tuesday, January 31, 2023
#4 Target Results Received by Tuesday, February 7,_ 2023
#5 Target Results Received by Tuesday, February 14, 2023_
#6 Target Results Received by Tuesday, February 21, 2023_
#7 Target Results Received by Tuesday, February 28, 2023
#8 Target Results Received by Tuesday, March 7, 2023
#9 Target Results Received by Tuesday, March 14, 2023_
#10 Target Results Received by Tuesday, March 21, 2023
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[“Always call if there is a problem that will delay the scores.”

Submit Scores by Mail, E-Mail or Telephone

Address: 3311 Prairie St, Gillette, WY 82718
Telephone: 1-509-995-6178 or e-mail: troubleshooter@reagan.com or speirsc@hotmail.com

WA PST: Call between 6 a.m. to 9 p.m.

Thank Yow so- much for pawticipating in the Inland Empire Rifle and Pistol Postal Towrnament



